PRAVEENYA - Il Sem.TT 5

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

PRAVEENYA INSTITUTE OF MARINE ENGINEERING & MARITIME STUDIES
3/4 B.E. - 11 SEMESTER — MARINFE, ENGINEERING
MAIN EXAMINATIONS, APRIL, 2019

W.E.F. 2012-2013 A.B.

REVISED TIME TABLE
Time: 9.00 am to 12.00 noon
Date Day Subject Max.

Marks
01-04-2019 | Monday Ship Fire Prevention & Control 100
02-04-2019 | Tuesday Fluid Mechanics-I1 100
03-04-2019 | Wednesday | Marine Internal Combustion Engineering-II 100
04-04-2019 | Thursday Marine Machinery System Design 100
15-04-2019 | Monday Marine Auxiliary Machinery-II 100
16-04-2019 | Tuesday Marine Electrical Technology-I 100
17-04-2019 | Wednesday | Naval Architecture-II 100
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A.U.C.A.O. (J. ADI LAKSHMI)
Visakhapatnam Deputy Registrar (Exams)

Dt: 20-03-2019
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PRAVEENYA - 1II Sem.TT

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

2

PRAVEENYA INSTITUTE OF MARINE ENGINEERING & MARITIME STUDIES

2/4 B.E. — I1 SEMESTER — MARINE ENGINEERING
MAIN EXAMINATIONS, APRIL, 2019

W.E.F. 2012 ONWARDS

REVISED TIME TABLE
TIME: 9.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON
Day Date Subject ﬁ::ks ‘/
18-04-2019 | Thursday Ship Structure and Construction J 100
20-04-2019 | Saturday Marine Boilers J 100 7
22-04-2019 | Monday Mechanics of Machines-11I [ 100 7
23-04-2019 | Tuesday Electrical Machine-II ! 100
24-04-2019 Wednesday | Strength of Materials-III I 100 q
25-04-2019 | Thursday Marine Heat Engines I 100 W
26-04-2019 | Friday Electronics-I ’ 100 7

(By Order) i ,

A.U.CA.. 4 - /\/ A
Visakhapatnam (J. ADI LAKSHMI)
Dt: 20-03-2019 Deputy Registrar (Exams.)



